
La MiaLa Mia



The La Mia guest chair offers the perfect balance of durability and adaptability. It has a 

sturdy metallic silver A-frame base, breathable perforated back, and high-grade plastic seat. 

La Mia’s stackable design, paired with its nine color options, allows it to blend in with any office 

environment and store easily when not in use.

La Mia

SEATING BY ETHOSOURCE



Specifications

plastic perforated back

metallic silver A-frame base

plastic seat

Width
Overall depth
Overall height
Seat Width
Seat Depth

Seat Height
Back Width
Back Height
Weight 
Weight capacity (lbs)

stackable design

20.5”
19”
32”
17.5”
16.5”

18”
18”
11.5”
15
250

23”
20”
39”
17.5”
16.5”

23”
23.8”
44”
17.5”
16.5”

24.4”
18”
11.5”
15
250

29.5”
18”
11.5”
15
250

Cafe
Bar

Height
Counter
Height Cafe

Bar
Height

Counter
Height



Color Options

White Grey Sand Blue Green

Red Black

PLASTIC

ethosource.com

Orange Navy

Cafe

Counter 
Height

Bar 
 Height


