

La Mia

The La Mia guest chair offers the perfect balance of durability and adaptability. It has a sturdy metallic silver A-frame base, breathable perforated back, and high-grade plastic seat. La Mia's stackable design, paired with its nine color options, allows it to blend in with any office environment and store easily when not in use.



Specifications



	Cafe	Counter Height	Bar Height		Cafe	Counter Height	Bar Height
Width-	20.5"	23''	23"	Seat Height ———	18"	24.4"	29.5"
Overall depth —	19"	20''	23.8"	Back Width ———	18''	18''	18''
Overall height—	32"	39''	44''	Back Height———	11.5"	11.5"	11.5"
Seat Width——	17.5"	17.5"	17.5"	Weight ———	15	15	15
Seat Depth —	16.5"	16.5"	16.5"	Weight capacity (lbs)-	250	250	250



Color Options



